ABA Survey NJ

Q15 What aspects of the job do you find most stressful?

Answered: 53  Skipped: 17
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RESPONSES

People expecting miracles without needing following a plan
Parent involvement

paperwork

The paperwork, balancing home and work life

Struggling to bring parents or other support staff on board with the treatment plan and having
them understand the importance of ABA services for children with Autism.

Insurance companies are constantly squeezing us to do more with less
administrative, reauthorizations with certain insurance companies
Working with parents who have yet to see the benefits - getting buy in from families

treatment fidelity across settings and people. Parents feeling like we can "fix" their child but, not
following thru with treatment procedures.

Insurance

Pressure from boss/supervisors

Lack of support from administration

Scheduling, parent worries

Working with the State, securing funding.

Case managing

Deadlines, parent expectations, parent participation, lack of skill set in Paraprofessionals
Paperwork required by insurance companies

Parent training

Progress reports and data collection

program writing

Working with children that are failing due to unrealistic expectations.

I guess juggling so many different job descriptions at once (initial assessments due, treatment
planning, supervision, parent training etc.) can be stressful at times but can also be rewarding!

parent training

training staff that do not support aba

When home/school limits treatment

juggling the amount of time spent treatment planning and supervising
That | have many clients and not enough time in the school day.
Staffing

Training staff and parents

Insurance

Insurance related aspects

Parent training as some parents are not interested in spending the time talking and learning
Communication with other disciplines

dealing with insurance protocal and paperwork

Parent training
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DATE

3/2/2020 9:31 PM
2/23/2020 9:46 PM
2/14/2020 12:53 PM
2/12/2020 7:29 PM
2/9/2020 11:38 PM

2/8/2020 4:24 PM
2/6/2020 12:11 PM
2/5/2020 10:16 PM
2/5/2020 7:10 PM

2/5/2020 5:37 PM
2/5/2020 12:44 PM
2/5/2020 12:33 PM
2/5/2020 12:11 PM
2/5/2020 11:49 AM
2/5/2020 11:43 AM
2/2/2020 7:29 AM
2/2/2020 1:05 AM
2/2/2020 12:56 AM
2/1/2020 6:58 PM
1/30/2020 4:17 PM
1/30/2020 2:25 PM
1/30/2020 1:19 PM

1/30/2020 11:50 AM
1/30/2020 9:07 AM
1/29/2020 2:25 PM
1/29/2020 2:25 PM
1/29/2020 2:17 PM
1/29/2020 1:18 PM
1/29/2020 1:07 PM
1/29/2020 9:50 AM
1/28/2020 10:10 PM
1/27/2020 7:49 PM
1/25/2020 10:30 PM
1/23/2020 11:15 PM
1/23/2020 10:22 PM
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insurance requirements

Parent training. Either parents can't cooperate or they need more emotional skills that | can

give them

Documentation

Usually have too many clients
Guiding overwhelmed parents
Paperwork

Scheduling

| find the following stressful: Because of the treatment model, the therapy team often becomes

1/23/2020 10:20 PM
1/22/2020 10:44 PM

1/22/2020 9:22 PM
1/22/2020 9:01 PM
1/22/2020 5:53 AM
1/21/2020 11:50 AM
1/20/2020 9:32 PM
1/20/2020 1:13 PM

responsible for the child's treatment and progress, rather than parents retaining responsibility. It
take time for parents to buy into the ‘process' and understand the progression, rather than
wanting to see instant results. Parents also want the treatment to fill a lot of holes and gaps;
(such as bedtime, early morning routines) which is stressful to fill.
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Working with members of so many different disciplines

Billing

staffing

Supporting parents; case management; training in new behavior technicians.

insurance regulations. Audits are a big pain. Seems like insurance has very minimal laws, they
cut rates, can withhold pay etc and the hardworking bcbas and therapist are weighed down with

so much regulation

Too much to do in too little billable time, many skills needed that take a long time to

learn/develop, keeping up with insurance regulation

When other professionals think the child knows something and the child is breaking down

because they dont understand what to do.
poorly trained professionals
Staff straying from treatment plan

How others implement the program
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1/20/2020 12:10 PM
1/16/2020 8:07 PM
1/16/2020 10:25 AM
1/16/2020 9:38 AM
1/15/2020 11:26 PM

1/15/2020 10:51 PM

1/15/2020 9:56 PM

1/15/2020 9:36 PM
1/15/2020 8:24 PM
1/15/2020 2:18 PM



